
$.16 Calling All Hospitals4.0 "I Live Again"
4.14 Melodie de Luxe
4.30 Kemember These?
4.45 -5.0 ‘Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under ‘the Sea"
6. 0 "Mr. Thunder’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Carroll Gibbons and His
Boy Friends
6.46 Diggers’ session
7. 0 Royal Canadian Air Force
Band and: Choir
7.16 ‘Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.29 State Placement Announce
ment .7.31 Have You Heard These?
7.46 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Lost Empire"
8.21 Frankie Carle (pianist),"Rosalie"
8.29 Palace of Varieties
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Baltimore Symphony Orchesira conducted by Reginald
Stuart, Overture to ‘Russlan
and Ludmilla’ (Glinka), Sym
phony No. 8 in D Minor, ‘Unfinished’ (Schubert), "El SalonMexico" (Copland)10. 0 Close down

yh Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Pianists: Alexander Brailowsky
(Russia)
72. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta :3.30 Classical Hour: Mozart’s
Quartets: Quartet in D- Major,K.285 ;

$

4.30 5.0 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Arnold Belnick (violin), Sonata
in C Minor (Geminiani)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 A Programme by the CeciliaChoir. Conductor: Meda Paine
The Choir:
"Peace Ode" (Handel), ‘From
Tyrant Laws" (Arne), "In a
Cottage by, the Green" (Purcell)—

8: 8 Anton van de Horst (or-
gan),"The Cuckoo and the Nightin-
gale" (Handel) *
8.15 The Choir:
Evening Rhapsody (Kneighly),
"Ave Maria" (Brahms)
8.24 William Backhaus (piano),Scherzo in E Flat, Op. 4
(Brahms)
8.32 The Choir:
"The Lamplighter," ‘Up the
Airy Mountain" (Dorothy Scott),"Aubade" (Roberton), "The
Ride of the Witch" (Charles
Wood)
8.42 John Barbirolli’s Chamber
Orchestra,Introduction and Allegro for
Strings (Elgar)9. 0 WNewsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy and His Orch-
estra,

:Music from the Movies
9.31 "The Devil’s Cub," from
the Book by Georgette Heyer
9.57 Herbert Kuster Piano Or-
chestra,
"High Jinks" (Haringer)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood |

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Variety
7..0 Popular Music
8. 0 ‘Forgotten Peopie"8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"
9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Heart Songs"
9.45 BBC Revue Orchestra
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 NVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Cheese" ~
9.20 Devotional Service
9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Musié@ (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
ate 5.0 Children’s session:Rat
6. o- "Dad and Daye"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

s
6.45 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 ‘The Harbour Called Mul-
berry’: The dramatised story ofthe harbour that’ sailed to
France on D Day, June 6, 1944
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.256 Supper Dance: Charlie
. Barnet ;
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Sy

10. 0 Close down ;
_

Monday. November 5
LZB the ot.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ,9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.156 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
0 By Request
Home Service session
For Ever YoungWomen’s World (Marina)
The Junior Quiz
The Music of the Nova-
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London News
Long Long Ago
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbySubmarine. Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood: HolidayNever a Dull Moment
George and Nell
The District QuizYouth Must Have Its SwingLondon News
Variety Band Box

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11. 5
11.10
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
4. 0
4.45
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.15
7.30
7.45

Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes (last

broadcast)
8. 5
8.20
8.43
9. 0
10. 0
10.15
11. 0

Short Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
George and Nell
When Did This Happen?
The Missing Million
London News

SZB- nae sem
6. 0,
7.30
8. 0

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Armchair Romances
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)Lunchtime Fare
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session

(Nancy)3.04.04,
6.
6.
6.
7.
7.
7.
7.
8.
8.
8.
9.
0.
0.1
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For Ever Young
Woman’s World (Joan)
"The Junior Quiz
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
His Last Plunge
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
*Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayFashion Spotlight
George and NellThanks for the Song
Yes Indeed — The SwingBand-Its Sections and Units
London News

4Z. sidehal = 900 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceilng Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop (final
broadcast),
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour Tunes
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates In History (final
broadcast)
4. @ Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Pearl of Pezores .
(final broadcast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Adult Talent Quest
8. 0 George and Nell
0. 0
0.151.0
District Telephone Quiz
Songs of Good Cheer

1
7
1 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
The Rajah’s Racer
Gardening session
To-day with AesopThe Count of Monte Cristo
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Hollywood HolidayThe Citadel
George and Nell
Anne Stewart Talks
Popular Classics
Close downSOOOW
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